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AUCTION DAY LOT BREAK DOWN 
 
DAY ONE – TUESDAY 14TH APRIL 
 
Auction commences at 10:00am 
 
Air Arms     (54)               1-28 and 96-121 
Edged Weapons     (58)               200-228 and 250-278 
Vintage Accessories, Vintage Optics and Militaria (62)               300-330, 350-375, 395-399 
Flintlock Longarms    (9)               400-408   
Flintlock Pistols     (24)               450-469 and 496-499 
       

(207 Lots) 
 
 
Break for Lunch, auction recommences at 2:00pm 
 
Percussion Longarms    (61)               500-551 and 591-599  
Percussion Pistols    (72)               600-653 and 682-699 
Obsolete Calibre Longarms   (95)               700-789 and 795-799  
Obsolete Calibre Pistols    (43)               800-838 and 896-899 
       

(271 Lots) 
 
 
 
DAY TWO – WEDNESDAY 15TH APRIL 
 
Auction commences at 10:00am 
 
Modern Accessories and Optics                        (107)              900-947, 980-989, 1000-1049 
Section 5 Firearms     (51)         1050-1098  
Bolt Action Rifles and Service Rifles    (41)                1100–1121 and 1139-1159 
Multi-barrelled, Break-open and    (14)         1200–1212 and 1250-1251 
Falling-block Rifles             

 
(213 Lots) 

 
Break for Lunch, auction recommences at 2:00pm 
 
Pairs and Trios         (54)               1300-1312 and 1350-1390  
Sidelock Ejectors & Non-Ejectors    (54)               1400–1419 and 1450-1483 
Small Bore and Small Bore Hammerguns   (33)        1500-1519 and 1550-1563 
Big Bore and Single Barrelled    (12)        1588-1599 
Over and Unders     (40)        1600-1615 and 1650-1676 
Boxlock Ejectors and Non-Ejectors   (15)         1700-1704 and 1750-1759 
Hammerguns      (11)         1800-1805 and 1850-1854 
       

 (219 Lots) 




